5anos-1,10m
10 de Marzo de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin cronémetro (238.1.1) (A Sin crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ONSTOPPABLE (5A)
ZENTO / IMPOSSIBLE / 2019
/ GELDING / CASTANO /
KWPN

CANDANA DE CHALINA

CONQUISTADOR / CARLA DE
CHALINA X CALIFE / 2019 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

KYRA
LUCKY BOY / BORA / 2019 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / KWPN

CRISTAL DEL NELA
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

OSWALD B (5A)
CELLO VD BISSCHOP Z /
GOLDEN GIRL B /2019 /

GELDING / CASTANO / KWPN

HIGHLANDER CSTAR
NONE / NONE // -/ NONE /
NONE

NECTARINE JUICE (5A)
VALDELAMADRE HESSELEN
/ APPLE JUICE DE ORION /
2019 / FEMALE / ALAZAN /
CDE

ORBISON
JE T"ADORE FORTUNA /
CASHVILLE / 2019 / GELDING
/ CASTANO / AES

con 1,00 m

L.A.C.

163014

163705

159986

162671

163044

165231

149926

163784

None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BLANCO RUIZ,
Lucia
ENRIQUE CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA / NONE

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Borja
MANUEL MARTINEZ
GARCIA-GALLARDO /
CUADRA CHALINA

SAEZ GARCIA,
Cristina
CRISTINA SAEZ
GARCIA / NONE

VILLANUEVA
ALONSO, Felipe
NONE / NONE

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
HUGO ALVAREZ
AMARO / HUGO
ALVAREZ AMARO

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Enrique
NONE / NONE

BLANCO RUIZ,
Lucia
PABLO ALEJANDRO
MANSO JIMENEZ /
NONE

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Borja
BORJA GARCIA-
GALLARDO GARCIA /
PIET MARTENS

L.D.N.

68654

2988

61828

167065

1300

2291

68654

2988

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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